

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 105919522

Data publicarii	19.11.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.600,00 RON - 12.600,00 RON

Descriere: 1 SARE ANTIDERAPANTA KG 2300.000 2.8500 6 555.00 1 245.45 2 LAMPA LED IESIRE BUC 10.000 58.3000 583.00 110.77 3 BURGHIU SDS BUC 3.000 29.5000 88.50 16.82 4 BEC LED A60 E27 15W BUC 50.000 14.5000 725.00 137.75 5 DIBLU PLASTIC 6MM BUC 100.000 0.8000 80.00 15.20 6 HOLZSURUB 4X60MM BUC 100.000 0.6000 60.00 11.40 7 CAPAC WC BUC 10.000 33.5000 335.00 63.65 8 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 4.000 125.0000 500.00 95.00 9 AMORTIZOR HIDRAULIC BUC 2.000 360.0000 720.00 136.80 10 CORP LED 2X20W BUC 10.000 65.1000 651.00 123.69 11 TUB LED 18W BUC 30.000 18.9000 567.00 107.73 12 APLICA EXT BUC 10.000 48.5500 485.50 92.25 13 AGATATORI BUC 50.000 6.0000 300.00 57.00 14 PLAFONIERA CU SENZOR BUC 6.000 55.0000 330.00 62.70 15 BROASCA TERMOPAN BUC 4.000 45.0000 180.00 34.20 16 DILUANT 5L BUC 2.000 115.0000 230.00 43.70 17 AERATOR CASCADE BUC 30.000 7.0000 210.00 39.90
